
312 A & R Rosenberg Jewellery www.facebook.com/arrosenbergjewellery
319 Ada's Soap Shop www.adasoapshop.com
116 Alie & Elsie Jewelry www.alieandelsie.com
208 Alumination Canada www.aluminationcanada.com
215 Angels Brigade www.facebook.com/Angels-Brigade
308 Anne B. Accessories www.annebaccessories.com
209 Anne Oommen Art www.anneoommen.com
1 Apple Island Naturals www.appleisland.ca
202 Artables www.artables.ca
13 Auntie Jean's Fudge www.auntiejeansfudge.com
4 Baby Cheri www.genevievemontcombroux.com
223 Beary Berry Honey www.bearyberryhoney.com
105 Boreal Folk Apothecary www.borealfolk.com
303 Brandon T. Brown www.brandontbrown.com
113 Burlap Sac www.burlapsac.com
328 Busy Bee Primitives www.facebook.com/busybeeprimitives
5 Char's Fabric Art www.charsfabricart.ca
321 Chely Girls
210 Cherry Tree www.thecherrytree.ca
221 Corabella www.mycorabella.com
118 Creative Ironworks & Designs www.creativemetalartstudio.com
121 Designs by S.A.D. www.designsbysad.com
3 Diane's Art Work www.dianerichardart.com
222 Essentially Fun www.essentiallyfun.com
220 Extraordinary Light www.extraordinarylight.com
317 Furry Face Edibles www.furryface.ca
224 Get Sauced www.getsauced.com
330 Get Twisted Designs
2 Good Intention Studios www.goodintentionstudios.ca
311 Hanhan Shop www.hanhanshop.ca
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MEET & SHOP FROM CANADIAN ARTISANS!

SEPTEMBER 23 & 24
SATURDAY 10AM-6PM   SUNDAY 10AM-5PM
MILLENNIUM PLACE - SHERWOOD PARK

CANADIAN
HANDMADE LIVE



309 Hello Littles Co.
125 Homemade Creations
307 It's the Kats Glass
119 JB Custom Woodworking www.jbcustomwoodworking.coom
122 Joan's Beeswax Candles www.joans-beeswax-candles.com
212 Johanna Ross
115 Johanne's Unique Crafts
301 KC Jones Studio www.kcjonesstudio.com
204 La Bluetique
211 La Chik Interchangeables www.lachik.com
205 Linda McBain Cuyler Art www.lindamcbaincuyler.com
201 Mackenzie Jones Designs www.jonesmodernvintage.com
108 Mad Love Design www.madlovedesign.com
203 McLeod Typography www.mcleodtypography.etsy.com
104 Meadow Treasures www.meadowtreasures.com
11 Medicine Hat Meat Traders www.mhmt.ca
12 Mojo Jojo Pickles www.mojojojopickles.com
217 Moose Creek www.facebook.com/Moose-Creek-Hats
218 Moriganagh McNally
206 Naturally Art by Alanna G
124 Pine Creek Enterprises www.pine-creek.ca
109 Pinetree Innovations www.ptisigns.com
101 Planted Rocks Terrariums
216 Pretty Little Industries www.prettylittlecandlelady.com
127 Ramis www.ramismusic.com
315 Really Wild! Jewellery
102 Shannah Rose Designs www.shannahrose.com
302 Soma Mo www.somamo.net
129 Spirit Hills Winery www.spirithillswinery.com
10 Sweetsmith Candy Co. www.canadasweetshop.com
107 Teresa Wyss Pottery www.twpottery.ca
318 The Frosty Pumpkin
323 The Picnic Basket
117 The Sassy Soap Company www.thesassysoapcompany.com
304 The Wood Boys www.thewoodboys.com
110 The Wool Mine
324 Trapps Publishing www.trappspublishing.com
207 Tumbolia Designs www.tumbolia-designs.ca
322 Twisted Sisters Mill www.twistedsistersmill.com
112 Tyler Thompson Fine Art www.tylerthompsonart.com
103 Warm Creation Designs
310 Watershed Naturals www.watershednaturals.ca
314 Wood You Look At That!


